
2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama

Governor Kay Ivey

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama

Average Per Store State

Total Stores 1 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 2,902

Total Employees 16 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 1

State Senator Tim Melson

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 1

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 84 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 66 2,902

Total Employees 16 1,352 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 84,840 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $400,462,104 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $130,259,640 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $26,972,064 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $308,083,776 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 101,596,488 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 20,059,200 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $33,423,852 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $7,660,800 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $3,250,800 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $90,227,392 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 2

State Senator Tom Butler

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 2

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 65 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 51 2,902

Total Employees 16 1,046 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 65,650 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $309,881,390 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $100,796,150 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $20,871,240 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $238,398,160 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 78,616,330 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 15,522,000 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $25,863,695 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $5,928,000 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $2,515,500 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $69,818,815 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 3

State Senator Arthur Orr

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 3

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 113 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 89 2,902

Total Employees 16 1,819 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 114,130 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $538,716,878 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $175,230,230 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $36,283,848 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $414,446,032 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 136,671,466 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 26,984,400 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $44,963,039 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $10,305,600 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $4,373,100 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $121,377,325 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 4

State Senator Garlan Gudger

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 4

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 119 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 94 2,902

Total Employees 16 1,916 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 120,190 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $567,321,314 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $184,534,490 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $38,210,424 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $436,452,016 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 143,928,358 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 28,417,200 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $47,350,457 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $10,852,800 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $4,605,300 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $127,822,139 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 5

State Senator Greg Reed

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 5

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 104 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 82 2,902

Total Employees 16 1,674 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 105,040 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $495,810,224 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $161,273,840 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $33,393,984 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $381,437,056 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 125,786,128 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 24,835,200 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $41,381,912 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $9,484,800 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $4,024,800 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $111,710,104 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 6

State Senator Larry Stutts

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 6

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 126 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 99 2,902

Total Employees 16 2,029 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 127,260 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $600,693,156 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $195,389,460 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $40,458,096 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $462,125,664 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 152,394,732 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 30,088,800 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $50,135,778 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $11,491,200 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $4,876,200 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $135,341,088 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 7

State Senator Sam Givhan

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 7

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 101 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 80 2,902

Total Employees 16 1,626 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 102,010 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $481,508,006 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $156,621,710 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $32,430,696 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $370,434,064 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 122,157,682 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 24,118,800 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $40,188,203 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $9,211,200 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $3,908,700 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $108,487,698 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 8

State Senator Steve Livingston

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 8

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 107 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 84 2,902

Total Employees 16 1,723 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 108,070 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $510,112,442 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $165,925,970 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $34,357,272 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $392,440,048 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 129,414,574 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 25,551,600 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $42,575,621 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $9,758,400 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $4,140,900 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $114,932,511 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 9

State Senator Clay Scofield

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 9

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 105 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 83 2,902

Total Employees 16 1,691 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 106,050 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $500,577,630 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $162,824,550 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $33,715,080 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $385,104,720 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 126,995,610 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 25,074,000 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $41,779,815 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $9,576,000 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $4,063,500 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $112,784,240 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 10

State Senator Andrew Jones

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 10

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 120 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 95 2,902

Total Employees 16 1,932 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 121,200 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $572,088,720 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $186,085,200 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $38,531,520 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $440,119,680 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 145,137,840 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 28,656,000 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $47,748,360 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $10,944,000 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $4,644,000 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $128,896,274 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 11

State Senator Lance Bell

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 11

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 126 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 99 2,902

Total Employees 16 2,029 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 127,260 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $600,693,156 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $195,389,460 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $40,458,096 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $462,125,664 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 152,394,732 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 30,088,800 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $50,135,778 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $11,491,200 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $4,876,200 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $135,341,088 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 12

State Senator Keith Kelley

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 12

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 129 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 102 2,902

Total Employees 16 2,077 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 130,290 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $614,995,374 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $200,041,590 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $41,421,384 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $473,128,656 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 156,023,178 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 30,805,200 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $51,329,487 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $11,764,800 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $4,992,300 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $138,563,495 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 13

State Senator Randy Price

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 13

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 129 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 102 2,902

Total Employees 16 2,077 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 130,290 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $614,995,374 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $200,041,590 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $41,421,384 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $473,128,656 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 156,023,178 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 30,805,200 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $51,329,487 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $11,764,800 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $4,992,300 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $138,563,495 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 14

State Senator April Weaver

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 14

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 91 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 72 2,902

Total Employees 16 1,465 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 91,910 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $433,833,946 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $141,114,610 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $29,219,736 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $333,757,424 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 110,062,862 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 21,730,800 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $36,209,173 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $8,299,200 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $3,521,700 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $97,746,341 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 15

State Senator Dan Roberts

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 15

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 65 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 51 2,902

Total Employees 16 1,046 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 65,650 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $309,881,390 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $100,796,150 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $20,871,240 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $238,398,160 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 78,616,330 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 15,522,000 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $25,863,695 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $5,928,000 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $2,515,500 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $69,818,815 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 16

State Senator J.T. Waggoner

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 16

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 54 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 43 2,902

Total Employees 16 869 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 54,540 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $257,439,924 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $83,738,340 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $17,339,184 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $198,053,856 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 65,312,028 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 12,895,200 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $21,486,762 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $4,924,800 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $2,089,800 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $58,003,323 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 17

State Senator Shay Shelnutt

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 17

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 94 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 74 2,902

Total Employees 16 1,513 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 94,940 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $448,136,164 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $145,766,740 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $30,183,024 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $344,760,416 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 113,691,308 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 22,447,200 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $37,402,882 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $8,572,800 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $3,637,800 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $100,968,748 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 18

State Senator Rodger Mell Smitherman

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 18

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 128 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 101 2,902

Total Employees 16 2,061 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 129,280 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $610,227,968 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $198,490,880 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $41,100,288 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $469,460,992 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 154,813,696 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 30,566,400 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $50,931,584 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $11,673,600 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $4,953,600 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $137,489,359 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 19

State Senator Merika Coleman-Evans

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 19

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 122 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 96 2,902

Total Employees 16 1,964 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 123,220 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $581,623,532 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $189,186,620 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $39,173,712 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $447,455,008 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 147,556,804 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 29,133,600 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $48,544,166 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $11,126,400 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $4,721,400 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $131,044,546 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 20

State Senator Linda Coleman-Madison

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 20

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 101 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 80 2,902

Total Employees 16 1,626 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 102,010 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $481,508,006 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $156,621,710 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $32,430,696 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $370,434,064 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 122,157,682 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 24,118,800 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $40,188,203 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $9,211,200 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $3,908,700 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $108,487,698 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 21

State Senator Gerald Allen

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 21

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 102 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 80 2,902

Total Employees 16 1,642 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 103,020 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $486,275,412 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $158,172,420 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $32,751,792 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $374,101,728 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 123,367,164 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 24,357,600 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $40,586,106 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $9,302,400 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $3,947,400 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $109,561,833 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 22

State Senator Greg Albritton

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 22

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 111 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 87 2,902

Total Employees 16 1,787 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 112,110 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $529,182,066 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $172,128,810 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $35,641,656 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $407,110,704 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 134,252,502 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 26,506,800 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $44,167,233 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $10,123,200 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $4,295,700 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $119,229,054 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 23

State Senator Robert Stewart

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 23

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 148 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 117 2,902

Total Employees 16 2,383 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 149,480 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $705,576,088 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $229,505,080 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $47,522,208 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $542,814,272 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 179,003,336 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 35,342,400 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $58,889,644 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $13,497,600 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $5,727,600 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $158,972,072 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 24

State Senator Bobby Singleton

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 24

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 143 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 113 2,902

Total Employees 16 2,302 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 144,430 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $681,739,058 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $221,751,530 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $45,916,728 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $524,475,952 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 172,955,926 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 34,148,400 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $56,900,129 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $13,041,600 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $5,534,100 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $153,601,394 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 25

State Senator Will Barfoot

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 25

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 99 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 78 2,902

Total Employees 16 1,594 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 99,990 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $471,973,194 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $153,520,290 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $31,788,504 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $363,098,736 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 119,738,718 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 23,641,200 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $39,392,397 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $9,028,800 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $3,831,300 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $106,339,426 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 26

State Senator Kirk Hatcher

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 26

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 110 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 87 2,902

Total Employees 16 1,771 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 111,100 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $524,414,660 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $170,578,100 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $35,320,560 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $403,443,040 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 133,043,020 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 26,268,000 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $43,769,330 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $10,032,000 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $4,257,000 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $118,154,918 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 27

State Senator Jay Hovey

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 27

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 94 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 74 2,902

Total Employees 16 1,513 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 94,940 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $448,136,164 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $145,766,740 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $30,183,024 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $344,760,416 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 113,691,308 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 22,447,200 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $37,402,882 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $8,572,800 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $3,637,800 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $100,968,748 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 28

State Senator Billy Beasley

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 28

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 124 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 98 2,902

Total Employees 16 1,996 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 125,240 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $591,158,344 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $192,288,040 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $39,815,904 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $454,790,336 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 149,975,768 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 29,611,200 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $49,339,972 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $11,308,800 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $4,798,800 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $133,192,817 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 29

State Senator Donnie Chesteen

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 29

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 111 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 87 2,902

Total Employees 16 1,787 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 112,110 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $529,182,066 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $172,128,810 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $35,641,656 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $407,110,704 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 134,252,502 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 26,506,800 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $44,167,233 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $10,123,200 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $4,295,700 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $119,229,054 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 30

State Senator Clyde Chambliss

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 30

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 105 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 83 2,902

Total Employees 16 1,691 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 106,050 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $500,577,630 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $162,824,550 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $33,715,080 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $385,104,720 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 126,995,610 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 25,074,000 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $41,779,815 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $9,576,000 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $4,063,500 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $112,784,240 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 31

State Senator Josh Carnley

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 31

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 109 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 86 2,902

Total Employees 16 1,755 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 110,090 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $519,647,254 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $169,027,390 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $34,999,464 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $399,775,376 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 131,833,538 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 26,029,200 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $43,371,427 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $9,940,800 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $4,218,300 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $117,080,783 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 32

State Senator Chris Elliott

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 32

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 72 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 57 2,902

Total Employees 16 1,159 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 72,720 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $343,253,232 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $111,651,120 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $23,118,912 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $264,071,808 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 87,082,704 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 17,193,600 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $28,649,016 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $6,566,400 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $2,786,400 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $77,337,765 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 33

State Senator Vivian Davis Figures

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 33

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 104 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 82 2,902

Total Employees 16 1,674 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 105,040 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $495,810,224 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $161,273,840 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $33,393,984 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $381,437,056 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 125,786,128 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 24,835,200 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $41,381,912 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $9,484,800 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $4,024,800 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $111,710,104 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 34

State Senator Jack Williams

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 34

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 88 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 69 2,902

Total Employees 16 1,417 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 88,880 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $419,531,728 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $136,462,480 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $28,256,448 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $322,754,432 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 106,434,416 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 21,014,400 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $35,015,464 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $8,025,600 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $3,405,600 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $94,523,935 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)



2023 Impact Report
Convenience Stores of Alabama State Senate District 35

State Senator David Sessions

Each dot on the map represents one convenience store. See impact data on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
Map imagery © Mapbox.



Data for the Convenience Stores of Alabama State
Senate District 35

Average Per Store District State

Total Stores 1 80 3,683

Stores Selling Gas 1 63 2,902

Total Employees 16 1,288 59,296

Transactions Per Day 1,010 80,800 3,719,830

Total Sales $4,767,406 $381,392,480 $17,558,356,298

Merchandise $1,550,710 $124,056,800 $5,711,264,930

Foodservice $321,096 $25,687,680 $1,182,596,568

Fuel $3,667,664 $293,413,120 $13,508,006,512

Gallons of Fuel 1,209,482 96,758,560 4,454,522,206

Gallons of Diesel 238,800 19,104,000 879,500,400

Labor Expenses $397,903 $31,832,240 $1,465,476,749

Credit Card Fees Paid $91,200 $7,296,000 $335,889,600

Utilities Expenses $38,700 $3,096,000 $142,532,100

Taxes Collected $1,074,136 $85,930,850 $3,956,041,488

See map on reverse.
Source: NACS State of the Industry Report® of 2021 Data; Nielsen TDLinx Store Count (December 31, 2022)
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